DATA SHEET
Multifunctional 360 Series outdoor 802.11ac
Wave 2 access points deliver cost-effective
wireless connectivity for mobile and IoT
devices in educational, enterprise, retail, and
industrial settings.
By supporting dual radio operation, the 360 Series APs
deliver a maximum data rate of 867 Mbps in the 5-GHz band

3333 SCOTT BLVD | SANTA CLARA, CA 95054
1.844.473.2782 | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FAX: 1.408.227.4550 | INFO@ARUBANETWORKS.COM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
AP-360 Series Access Points
JX963A Aruba AP-365 (EG) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor AP
JX964A Aruba AP-365 (IL) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor AP
JX965A Aruba AP-365 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor AP
JX966A Aruba AP-365 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor AP
JX967A Aruba AP-365 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor AP
JX968A Aruba AP-365 (RW) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor AP
JX969A Aruba AP-365 (US) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor AP
JX970A Aruba AP-367 (EG) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Directional Antenna Outdoor AP
JX971A Aruba AP-367 (IL) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Directional Antenna Outdoor AP
JX972A Aruba AP-367 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Directional Antenna Outdoor AP
JX973A Aruba AP-367 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Directional Antenna Outdoor AP
JX974A Aruba AP-367 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Directional Antenna Outdoor AP
JX975A Aruba AP-367 (RW) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Direct Antenna Outdoor AP
JX976A Aruba AP-367 (US) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2 Radio Integrated Direct Antenna Outdoor AP
AP-360 Series Accessories
JW627A PD-3501G-AC 15.4W 802.3af PoE 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet Midspan Injector
JW630A PD-9001GO-DC 30W 802.3at PoE+ 10/100/1000 12-24V DC in Outdoor Surge Prot Midspan Injector
JW700A PD-9001GO-NA 30W 802.3at PoE+ 10/100/1000 Outdoor Surge Prot NA Power Cord Midspan Injector
JW701A PD-9001GO-INTL 30W 802.3at PoE+ 10/100/1000 Outdoor Surge Prot Intl Power Cord Injector
JW052A AP-270-MNT-V1 AP-270 Series Outdoor Pole/Wall Long Mount Kit
JW053A AP-270-MNT-V2 AP-270 Series Outdoor Pole/Wall Short Mount Kit
JW054A AP-270-MNT-H1 AP-270 Series Outdoor AP Hanging or Tilt Install Mount Kit
JW055A AP-270-MNT-H2 AP-270 Series Access Flush Wall or Ceiling Mount